13) The number of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis have already been made during

the year, in terms of number of securities as well as price: None

14) Justification for the allotment proposed to be made for consideration other than cash together

with valuation report of the registered valuer:

mailto:planters1111@gmail.com
http://www.planterspolysacks.com/

Registered Office: Office No. 496, Gavdevi Mandir, Ghansoli Village, Offsite Ghansoli Gaon, Post

Office, Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai, Thane, Maharashtra-400706, India

Tel. No.: 022-2781 2035 Email: planters1111@gmail.com Website: www.planterspolysacks.com

CIN: L19129MH1985PLC243116

The Proposed allotment is made by cash so the same is not applicable

15) Lock- In requirements:

The Equity Shares will be subject to applicable lock-in and transfer restrictions stipulated under

Regulations 167 and 168 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

16) Shareholding pattern before and after the issue:

The shareholding pattern before and after completion of the proposed preferential issue would be as

under:

Sr.

No.

Category Pre-issue Post-issue

  No. of

shares

% of Capital No. of shares % of Capital

A Promoters Holding

1 Indian  0 0 0 0

 Individual  0 0 0 0

 Bodies corporate 0 0 0 0

 Sub-total 0 0 0 0

2 Foreign promoters 0 0 0 0

 Sub-Total (A) 0 0 0 0

B Non-Promoters Holding

1 Institutional investors 0 0 0 0

2 Non-institution 0 0 0 0

 Body corporate 18037 12.884 2373037 19.775

 Directors and relatives 0 0 0 0

 Indian Public 112900 80.643 9467900 78.899

 Others:

 NRI 1 0.001 1 0.000

 Trust 280 0.200 280 0.002

 HUF 8582 6.130 158582 1.322

 Clearing members 200 0.143 200 0.002

 Sub-Total (B) 1,40,000 100 1,20,00,000 100

 Grand Total 1,40,000 100 1,20,00,000 100

Note:

1) The above shareholding pattern has been prepared on the basis of shareholding as on 12/05/2023.

2) The post-issue shareholding pattern has been arrived on the assumption that 1,18,60,000 (One

Crore Eighteen Lakhs Sixty Thousands) no. of equity shares of the company be issued.

17) Undertaking by the company:

mailto:planters1111@gmail.com
http://www.planterspolysacks.com/

Registered Office: Office No. 496, Gavdevi Mandir, Ghansoli Village, Offsite Ghansoli Gaon, Post

Office, Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai, Thane, Maharashtra-400706, India

Tel. No.: 022-2781 2035 Email: planters1111@gmail.com Website: www.planterspolysacks.com